Pos
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10

11
12
13
14
15

16
17
18
19

20
21
22
23
24
25

26
27
28
29
30
31
32

Num
5032
5076
5009
5179

5002
5124

5157
5050
5154
5078

5019
5024
5011
5045
5164

5107
5172
5162
5176

5120
5090
5177
5012
5021
5170

5025
5047
5115
5097
5121
5085
5159

BROTAS RUN 2023

Atleta

CINTIA GABRIELA SIBOLDI
JACKELINE PINTO DA SILVA
ANA CARINA MACEDO
MARCIA FERNANDA NUNES

ADRIANA BASSO
PAULA MILANEZ MARIANO

THAIS SENTOME VIVIANI
ERINEIDE DE LIMA

TAMIRES SMANIOTTO
JANAINA DE FATIMA CAMPOS

ARIANE MARQUES

BRUNA DIAS DA SILVA

ANA CLAUDIA CORSI

ELIANE APARECIDA DA CONCEICAO
VERONICA MARIANO BAGNATORI

MARIA EUGENIO

MARGARETH NONNEMACHER
VANESSA FRANCISCO MARIANO
PRISCILA ARAUIJO

PATRICIA MARIA GONCALVES
LENITA MONICA MARIANO

ANA PAULA SIGNORI URBANO

ANA PAULA COELHO

BEATRIZ CHRISTOFALO DOS SANTOS
NATALIA STANOSKI

BRUNA HELOISA URBINATI LEVORATO
ELISANGELA CRISTINA TRAINA
MONIKA SCHONER

LUZIA DE FTIMA TEMOTEO BRITO
PATRICIA SOFFNER CAPELLI PINOTTI
JULIANA CORREA

THALITA APARECIDA DE MACEDO
DAVID
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Idd.

36
40
39
54

32
27

35
44
33
29

40
30
46
46
34

37
37
34
33

38
49
42
29
29
37

33
46
50
43
44
45
39

FEM

Faixa
F3539
F4044
F3539
F5054

F3034
F2529

F3539
FA044
F3034
F2529

F4044
F3034
F4549
FA549
F3034

F3539
F3539
F3034
F3034

F3539
F4549
F4044
F2529
F2529
F3539

F3034
F4549
F5054
F4044
F4044
F4549
F3539
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Equipe
CINTIA FITNESS
IRONLIFE
GOLD GIRLS RUNNING

ASSESSORIA
QUALIDADE E VIDA

AVULSO

ASSESSORIA
QUALIDADE E VIDA

AVULSO
AMANDA BUENO
AVULSO

PERSONAL AMANDA
BUENO

GOLD GIRLS RUNNING
AVULSO
GOLDGIRLSRUNNING
AVULSO

PAULINHA
PERSONALEMBRASER
RA

AVULSA
AVULSO
AVULSO

ACADEMIA
QUALIDADE E VIDA

GOLD GIRLS RUNNING
AVULSO
QUALIDADE E VIDA
AVULSO
FOCO EM VIDA

TRIADE
TREINAMEMTO
PERSONALIZADO

CINTIA FITNESS
VEIO ATOA
AVULSO
up
O CASAL
VEIO ATOA
AVULSO

Tempo
00:22:31
00:24:08
00:24:58
00:25:05

00:25:52
00:26:38

00:27:20
00:27:28
00:27:31
00:27:37

00:27:38
00:28:33
00:28:38
00:28:42
00:29:03

00:29:18
00:29:23
00:29:34
00:29:40

00:30:13
00:30:20
00:31:08
00:31:20
00:31:34
00:31:42

00:32:08
00:32:17
00:32:53
00:32:56
00:32:59
00:33:00
00:33:11



BROTAS RUN 2023

5KM  FEM
33 5020 BARBARA FERNANDA RAYMUNDO F 39 F3539 7 AVULSO 00:33:45
COBUCI
34 5185 BEATRIZ CARINA MARTINS F 31 F3034 7 00:34:02
35 5168 YOLANDA SATIE NAKANO F 57 F5559 1 RECORDSPORTS 00:34:05
36 5035 DANIELA FRANCISCA LIMA F 42 F4044 6 GOLDGIRLSRUNNING 00:34:10
37 5142 ROSANA ROSSI F 46 F4549 6 AVULSO 00:34:17
38 5155 TATIANA BACACCICCI TRAVAIN F 42 F4044 7 AVULSO 00:34:20
39 5026 CARLA GRACIELI DA SILVA F 32 F3034 8 VIDA EM FOCO 00:34:32
40 5084 JOYCE OLIVEIRA F 31 F3034 9 AVULSO 00:35:14
41 5094 LISONETE DANESI F 47 F4549 7 EQUIPE DE DOIS 00:35:15
42 5075 IZABELLE DA SILVA ARAUJO F 26 F2529 5 MTB RURAL 00:35:17
43 5118 NEUSA APARECIDA PEREZ SPINELLI F 39 F3539 8 RUN FAEL 00:35:37
BROGGIO
44 5038 DAYANE FERNANDA NUNESMANZINI  F 34 F3034 10 RUNFAEL 00:35:39
45 5143 ROSELAINE SOARES CARVALHO F 45 F4549 8 CROSSBROTAS 00:35:40
46 5146 SELMA MACARI F 50 F5054 2 ASSESSORIA 00:36:26
QUALIDADE E VIDA
47 5022 BEATRIZ DE SANTIS OLIVEIRA F 36 F3539 9 IGOR NICOLAU TEAM 00:36:47
48 5129 POLIANE DE LIMA SANTOS SOUZA F 28 F2529 6 AVULSO 00:37:34
49 5065 GEISA APARECIDA RODRIGUES F 27 F2529 7 VIDA EM FOCO 00:37:50
50 5098 MAIZE ROSENDO DOS SANTOS F 44 F4044 8 FORCA NA PERUCA 00:38:03
51 5046 ELIS SGORLON DE CARVALHO F 39 F3539 10 VEIO A TOA 00:38:09
52 5089 LAURA LUMIHANAI F 52 F5054 3 POWERPOINT 00:38:10
53 5149 SIMARAJANUARIODASILVAARAUIO  F 54 F5054 4 QUALIDADE VIDA 00:38:54
54 5148 SILVIA REGINA B DE SOUZA F 56 F5559 2 PREFEITURA BROTAS 00:39:04
55 5008 ANA BEATRIZ MARIANO F 31 F3034 11 AMANDA BUENO 00:39:18
PERSONAL TRAINER
56 5106 MARIA DE LOURDES MOLINAREINATO = F 65 F6569 1 VEIO ATOA 00:39:20
57 5161 VALDIRA SILVA CERQUEIRA F 53 F5054 5 CORPO SAUDAVEL 00:39:24
58 5113 MICHELLE FERNANDA NICOLA F 41 F4044 9 GOLD GIRLS RUNNING ~ 00:40:11
59 5114 MIYUKI AKIYOSHI ICHIGE F 57 F5559 3 RECORD SPORTS 00:40:22
60 5079 JANAINA RODRIGUES PEDREUS F 43 F4044 10 AVULSO 00:40:52
QUINELATTO
61 5091 LENITA SURIAN CONEGLIAN F 30 F3034 12 ASSESSORIA 00:41:11
QUALIDADE E VIDA
62 5030 CASSIANA DONATO F 44 F4044 11 FORCA DA PERUCA 00:41:29
63 5059 FLAVIA FERREIRA BARSI F 48 F4549 9 FORCA DA PERUCA 00:41:31
64 5137 ROBERTA KARINA FRANCISCO F 40 F4044 12 VEIO A TOA 00:42:15
65 5144 SAMARA DE OLIVEIRA F 34 F3034 13 VEIO A TOA 00:42:16
66 5029 CAROLINE APARECIDA URGNANI DE F 25 F2529 8 AVULSO 00:42:22
ALMEIDA
67 5132 RAFAELA APARECIDA PASSARO F 26 F2529 9 VIDA EM FOCO 00:42:22
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BROTAS RUN 2023

5KM FEM
68 5040 DEBORAH ORIGUELA FRATE NUNES F 30 F3034 14 NOVATAS 00:42:25
69 5108 MARIA HELENA LEITE DOS SANTOS F 57 F5559 4 MILK BROTHERS 00:42:39
70 = 5152 SUSIE ALVES SANTOS F 40 F4044 13 AVULSO 00:43:40
71 5010 ANA CAROLINA CAROLINA BIANCHI F 26 F2529 10 IGOR NICOLAU TEAM 00:43:45
72 5057 FERNANDA REINATO RICO F 41 F4044 14 VEIO ATOA 00:44:31
73 5060 FLAVIA REGINA JACYNTHO F 41 F4044 15 EQUIPE VEIO A TOA 00:44:31
74 5151 SUELI BLANCO BASTOS DIAS F 66 F6569 2 FORCA NA PERUCA 00:44:35
75 5109 MARIANA HELENA PEREIRA F 63 F6064 1 FORCA NA PERUCA 00:44:38
76 5122 PAULA BATISTA DE SOUZA F 29 F2529 11 RUNFAEL 00:45:10
77 5049 ERICA RODRIGUES DE BRITO F 43 FA044 16 RECORDSPORTS 00:45:23
78 5013 ANALICE DE OLIVEIRA FERREIRA F 20 F2024 1 AVULSO 00:45:32
79 5007 ALICE REGO VILLA F 11 FO013 1 QUALIDADE E VIDA 00:46:06
80 5056 FERNANDA DE OLIVEIRA F 51 F5054 6 QUALIDADE E VIDA 00:46:07
81 5051 FABIANA PRECIATTO SOUZA F 41  F4044 17 VIDA EM FOCO 00:48:28
82 5123 PAULA DE OLIVEIRA REGO F 53 F5054 7 IGOR NICOLAU TEAM 00:48:37
83 5095 LUCILEIDE CASTRO F 58 F5559 5 QTAL SPORTS 00:49:10
84 5117 NATALIA FLECHEMAN NUNES F 30 F3034 15 QUALIDADE VIDA 00:50:04
85 5105 MARIA CRISTINA NAPOLEAO MEYER F 66 F6569 3 FORCA NA PERUCA 00:54:16
86 5150 SUELI APARECIDA SARILHO DE F 68 F6569 4 NOVATAS 00:54:49

ORIGUELA
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